
CKDPSLRQ LDNHV HOA
1 BDODQFH SKHHW

7UDQVDFWLRQ 09/30/2019

AVVeWV

CDVK
CAB OSHUDWLQJ 13,680.83
CAB - MM OSHUDWLQJ 9,558.66
CAB - MM RHVHUYHV 26,058.33

7RWDO CDVK 49,297.82

AFFRXQWV RHFHLYDEOH
A/R AVVHVVPHQWV 8,931.49
A/R LDWH FHHV 625.00
A/R IQWHUHVW 7.92
A/R LHJDO FHHV 870.00
A/R CROOHFWLRQ CRVWV 320.00
A/R FLQHV 475.95
A/R OWKHU 1,549.64

7RWDO AFFRXQWV RHFHLYDEOH 12,780.00
TRWaO AVVeWV 62,077.82

LLabLOLWLeV & ETXLW\

LLDELOLWLHV DQG ETXLW\
PUHSDLG AVVHVVPHQWV 505.96
CXUUHQW PHULRG IQFRPH/(LRVV) 2,756.16

7RWDO LLDELOLWLHV DQG ETXLW\ 3,262.12

OSHUDWLQJ
OSHUDWLQJ FXQG BDODQFH 52,365.70
DHYHORSHU CRQWULEXWLRQV 400.00
RHVHUYH FXQGLQJ 4,950.00

7RWDO OSHUDWLQJ 57,715.70

RHVHUYH
RHVHUYH FXQG BDODQFH 1,100.00

7RWDO RHVHUYH 1,100.00
TRWaO LLabLOLWLeV & ETXLW\ 62,077.82
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CKDPSLRQ LDNHV HOA
2 IQFRPH 6WDWHPHQW BXGJHW CRPSDULVRQ

7UDQVDFWLRQ 9/1/2019 7R 9/30/2019 11:59:00 PM

CXUUHQW MRQWK OSHUDWLQJ <HDU WR DDWH OSHUDWLQJ

AFWXDO BXGJHW $ 9DU AFWXDO BXGJHW $ 9DU AQQXDO

IQcRPH

AVVHVVPHQW RHYHQXH
AVVHVVPHQWV 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,600.00 27,600.00 0.00 27,600.00

7O7AL AVVHVVPHQW RHYHQXH 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,600.00 27,600.00 0.00 27,600.00

OWKHU RHYHQXH
LDWH FHHV 75.00 0.00 75.00 625.00 0.00 625.00 0.00
IQWHUHVW 0.42 0.00 0.42 3.58 0.00 3.58 0.00
LHJDO FHHV 600.00 0.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 600.00 0.00
CROOHFWLRQ CRVWV 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 600.00 0.00
FLQHV 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,125.00 0.00 1,125.00 0.00
OWKHU 75.00 0.00 75.00 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00 0.00
BDG DHEW (240.00) 0.00 (240.00) (1,990.00) 0.00 (1,990.00) 0.00
IQWHUHVW 10.24 0.00 10.24 55.93 0.00 55.93 0.00

7O7AL OWKHU RHYHQXH 520.66 0.00 520.66 2,769.51 0.00 2,769.51 0.00

7O7AL IQFRPH 520.66 0.00 520.66 30,369.51 27,600.00 2,769.51 27,600.00

E[SHQVH

AdPLQLVWUaWLYH
CRSLHV 0.00 5.00 (5.00) 45.70 145.00 (99.30) 215.00
PRVWDJH 0.00 20.00 (20.00) 133.17 250.00 (116.83) 340.00
COHULFDO 155.00 10.00 145.00 2,729.00 90.00 2,639.00 120.00
CRXSRQV/6WDWHPHQWV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00
:HEVLWH 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.66 140.34 (7.68) 140.34
BDQN CKDUJHV 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
6WRUDJH 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 12.00 0.00

7O7AL AGPLQLVWUDWLYH 155.00 35.00 120.00 3,062.53 625.34 2,437.19 1,015.34

CRQWUacW SHUYLcHV
LDQGVFDSH MDLQWHQDQFH 811.88 811.88 0.00 7,306.92 7,306.92 0.00 9,739.92
MDQDJHPHQW 6HUYLFHV 405.94 405.94 0.00 3,653.46 3,653.46 0.00 4,868.46

7O7AL CRQWUDFW 6HUYLFHV 1,217.82 1,217.82 0.00 10,960.38 10,960.38 0.00 14,608.38

IQVXUaQcH
LLDELOLW\ IQVXUDQFH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.00 (330.00) 330.00
8PEUHOOD IQVXUDQFH 0.00 0.00 0.00 572.50 550.00 22.50 550.00
DLUHFWRUV & OIILFHUV IQVXUDQFH 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,146.00 1,200.00 (54.00) 1,200.00
:RUNHUV CRPS IQVXUDQFH 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.00 0.00 330.00 0.00
CRPPHUFLDO PDFNDJH IQVXUDQFH 0.00 0.00 0.00 823.00 778.00 45.00 778.00

7O7AL IQVXUDQFH 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,871.50 2,858.00 13.50 2,858.00

PURIHVVLRQaO FHHV
LHJDO FHHV 600.00 100.00 500.00 600.00 900.00 (300.00) 1,200.00
AXGLW/7D[ 0.00 0.00 0.00 425.00 300.00 125.00 300.00

7O7AL PURIHVVLRQDO FHHV 600.00 100.00 500.00 1,025.00 1,200.00 (175.00) 1,500.00

RHSaLUV aQd MaLQWHQaQcH
AQQXDO CRORU 0.00 0.00 0.00 449.24 0.00 449.24 0.00
IUULJDWLRQ 0.00 0.00 0.00 940.00 0.00 940.00 0.00
RHVHUYH CRQWULEXWLRQ 2,200.00 550.00 1,650.00 6,050.00 4,950.00 1,100.00 6,600.00
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CKDPSLRQ LDNHV HOA
2 IQFRPH 6WDWHPHQW BXGJHW CRPSDULVRQ

7UDQVDFWLRQ 9/1/2019 7R 9/30/2019 11:59:00 PM

CXUUHQW MRQWK OSHUDWLQJ <HDU WR DDWH OSHUDWLQJ

AFWXDO BXGJHW $ 9DU AFWXDO BXGJHW $ 9DU AQQXDO

7O7AL RHSDLUV DQG MDLQWHQDQFH 2,200.00 550.00 1,650.00 7,439.24 4,950.00 2,489.24 6,600.00

Ta[HV
PURSHUW\ 7D[ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

7O7AL 7D[HV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

UWLOLWLHV
EOHFWULF 25.80 19.00 6.80 231.52 171.86 59.66 228.86
:DWHU 517.68 30.00 487.68 2,023.18 349.12 1,674.06 439.12

7O7AL 8WLOLWLHV 543.48 49.00 494.48 2,254.70 520.98 1,733.72 667.98

7O7AL E[SHQVH 4,716.30 1,951.82 2,764.48 27,613.35 21,114.70 6,498.65 27,255.70

E[FHVV RHYHQXH / E[SHQVH (4,195.64) (1,951.82) (2,243.82) 2,756.16 6,485.30 (3,729.14) 344.30
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3 IQFRPH SWDWHPHQW SSUHDGVKHHW TKXUVGD\, OFWREHU 17, 2019 9:40

TUDQVDFWLRQ 9/1/2019 TR 9/30/2019 11:59:00 PM

CKDPSLRQ LDNHV HOA
Operating

JaQXaU\ FebUXaU\ MaUch ASUil Ma\ JXQe JXl\ AXgXVW SeSWembeU OcWRbeU NRYembeU DecembeU TRWal
INCOME
Assessment ReYenue
62000AVVHVVPHQWV 27,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,600.00

TOTAL AVVHVVPHQW RHYHQXH 27,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,600.00

Other ReYenue
63000LDWH FHHV 25.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 225.00 250.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 625.00

63001IQWHUHVW 0.00 0.20 (0.56) (0.92) 1.75 0.00 1.14 1.55 0.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.58

63002LHJDO FHHV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00

63003CROOHFWLRQ CRVWV 360.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 100.00 0.00 90.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00

63107FLQHV 875.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,125.00

63599OWKHU 175.00 75.00 375.00 350.00 225.00 200.00 150.00 125.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,750.00

63600BDG DHEW 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,750.00) 0.00 0.00 (240.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,990.00)

70000IQWHUHVW 8.40 4.64 5.28 5.12 5.26 5.03 5.79 6.17 10.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.93

TOTAL OWKHU RHYHQXH 1,443.40 79.84 379.72 434.20 582.01 (1,544.97) 471.93 402.72 520.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,769.51

TOTAL INCOME 29,043.40 79.84 379.72 434.20 582.01 (1,544.97) 471.93 402.72 520.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,369.51

EXPENSES
AdministratiYe
80000CRSLHV 0.00 0.35 25.90 3.10 0.00 8.25 0.15 7.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.70

80001PRVWDJH 0.00 0.47 39.48 3.50 0.00 26.18 0.00 63.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 133.17

80002COHULFDO 239.00 710.00 114.00 466.00 390.00 389.00 14.00 252.00 155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,729.00

80005CRXSRQV/SWDWHPHQWV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

80006:HEVLWH 132.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.66

80008BDQN CKDUJHV 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

80016SWRUDJH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00

TOTAL AGPLQLVWUDWLYH 371.66 720.82 179.38 472.60 390.00 435.43 14.15 323.49 155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,062.53

Contract SerYices
83001LDQGVFDSH MDLQWHQDQFH 0.00 0.00 2,435.64 811.88 811.88 811.88 811.88 811.88 811.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,306.92

83003MDQDJHPHQW SHUYLFHV 405.94 405.94 405.94 405.94 405.94 405.94 405.94 405.94 405.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,653.46

TOTAL CRQWUDFW SHUYLFHV 405.94 405.94 2,841.58 1,217.82 1,217.82 1,217.82 1,217.82 1,217.82 1,217.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,960.38
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3 IQFRPH SWDWHPHQW SSUHDGVKHHW TKXUVGD\, OFWREHU 17, 2019 9:40

TUDQVDFWLRQ 9/1/2019 TR 9/30/2019 11:59:00 PM

CKDPSLRQ LDNHV HOA
Operating

JaQXaU\ FebUXaU\ MaUch ASUil Ma\ JXQe JXl\ AXgXVW SeSWembeU OcWRbeU NRYembeU DecembeU TRWal
Insurance
93001LLDELOLW\ IQVXUDQFH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

93002UPEUHOOD IQVXUDQFH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 572.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 572.50

93004DLUHFWRUV & OIILFHUV IQVXUDQFH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,146.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,146.00

93006:RUNHUV CRPS IQVXUDQFH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.00

93054CRPPHUFLDO PDFNDJH IQVXUDQFH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 823.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 823.00

TOTAL IQVXUDQFH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.00 2,541.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,871.50

Professional Fees
81000LHJDO FHHV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00

81001AXGLW/TD[ 0.00 0.00 425.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 425.00

TOTAL PURIHVVLRQDO FHHV 0.00 0.00 425.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,025.00

Repairs and Maintenance
84000AQQXDO CRORU 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 449.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 449.24

84200IUULJDWLRQ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 755.00 0.00 185.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 940.00

91002RHVHUYH CRQWULEXWLRQ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,850.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,050.00

TOTAL RHSDLUV DQG MDLQWHQDQFH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,204.24 0.00 4,035.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,439.24

Ta[es
94000PURSHUW\ TD[ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL TD[HV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Utilities
92000EOHFWULF 37.30 27.78 26.42 20.52 20.34 24.66 24.57 24.13 25.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 231.52

92003:DWHU 60.91 45.93 45.93 45.93 161.28 484.56 456.48 204.48 517.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,023.18

TOTAL UWLOLWLHV 98.21 73.71 72.35 66.45 181.62 509.22 481.05 228.61 543.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,254.70

TOTAL E;PENSES 875.81 1,200.47 3,518.31 1,756.87 3,323.68 4,703.97 5,748.02 1,769.92 4,716.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,613.35

E[FHVV RHYHQXH / E[SHQVH 28,167.59 (1,120.63) (3,138.59) (1,322.67) (2,741.67) (6,248.94) (5,276.09) (1,367.20) (4,195.64) 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,756.16
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4 E[SHQVH 5HJLVWHU 7KXUVGD\, OFWREHU 17, 2019 9:40

CUHDWHG DDWH 9/1/2019 7R 9/30/2019 11:59:00 PM

CKDPSLRQ LDNHV HOA
CWUO # IQYRLFH # IQYRLFH BDQN E[SHQVH APRXQW CKHFN # CKHFN DDWH MHPR 6WDWXV

CI7< OF 5O:LE77 LRFDWLRQ: CI7< OF 5O:LE77
261066 20190913B39172-107669/13/2019 CAB OSHUDWLQJ 92003: :DWHU 517.68 AXWR 9/25/2019 AFFW 391721076603 PAID

517.68

E;CEL A66OCIA7ION MGMN7 LRFDWLRQ: E;CEL A66OCIA7ION MGMN7
259584 69191039 9/1/2019 CAB OSHUDWLQJ 83003: MDQDJHPHQW 6HUYLFHV 405.94 10959 9/2/2019 6HSW 2019 MDQDJHPHQW 6HUYLFHV PAID

260949 69191215 9/16/2019 CAB OSHUDWLQJ 80002: COHULFDO 10.00 10962 9/21/2019 AXJXVW 2019 LQYRLFH SURFHVVLQJ IHH PAID

260949 69191215 9/16/2019 CAB OSHUDWLQJ 80002: COHULFDO 125.00 10962 9/21/2019 AXJXVW 2019 FUHGLW UHSRUWLQJ IHH PAID

260949 69191215 9/16/2019 CAB OSHUDWLQJ 80002: COHULFDO 20.00 10962 9/21/2019 AXJXVW 2019 ODWH OHWWHU IHH PAID

560.94

LXFN\ LDZQ DQG LDQGVFDSH, LLC LRFDWLRQ: LXFN\ LDZQ DQG LDQGVFDSH, LLC
260604 15591 9/3/2019 CAB OSHUDWLQJ 83001: LDQGVFDSH MDLQWHQDQFH 811.88 10961 9/19/2019 MRQWKO\ 6YF - 6HSWHPEHU PAID

811.88

MDQQLQJ & MH\HUV AWWRUQH\V DW LDZ LRFDWLRQ: MDQQLQJ & MH\HUV
260135 285 9/3/2019 CAB OSHUDWLQJ 81000: LHJDO FHHV 600.00 10960 9/10/2019 IQY#285 LHJDO FHHV - ADL[4 8/20 PAID

600.00

7;8 ELEC75IC LRFDWLRQ: 7;8 ELEC75IC
260652 055977182334 9/12/2019 CAB OSHUDWLQJ 92000: EOHFWULF 25.80 AXWR 9/20/2019 AFFW#900008875570 PAID

25.80

CoXnW: 8 ToWal:  Champion Lakes HOA $2,516.30
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